Claro Pizzo 2025 - 12° Edizione

Ergebnisse Overall - Claro Pizzo Vertical - 2500 Plus Donne
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name

- 2500 Plus Donne

KREUZER Victoria
MAGLIANO Camilla
KIBEBO Sintayehu
RUEGG Selina

SENN Martina
KLINGER Nicole
MEIER-DE VECCHI Federica
SERAFINI Susanna
TUNESI Melanie
PERVANGHER Paola
JACQUEMETTAZ Carine
GADONI Valeria
DALCOLMO Jeanette
NANI Romina
ALBERTALLI Monika
MICHEL Annina
PEDRAZZINI Cristiana
LOCARNINI Stefania
CARBONELL Ludovica
CANEPA Angela
SEEBAUER Magdalena
RAVAZZA Anna
SCENINI Elisa

SPIRIG Marion
QUARANTINI sara
SCAIOTTI Sara
PERLINI Lia

KLEIN Christine
HAUSER Klara

ADAMI Silvia
PICCINELLI Monica
CAMPANA Alessia
TANDANASET Elin
COLOMBO GATTI Beatrice
PELLEGRINI Federica
BEETSCHEN Ursula
PERDOMO Nancy
PERDOMO Fiona
GENINI Aline

FROIO Samantha
PESTONI Scheila
CANEVA Marina
MONIGHETTI Guia
WITZEL Ricarda
ACIERNO Deborah
ANDREETTA Liala
ZIEGLER Alessia

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 47
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Nat.

Sul
ITA
ETH
Sul
AUT
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
Sul
ITA
ITA
Sul
SWE
ITA
Sul
Sul
USA
USA
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Verein / Ort

Jg.

AK.PI.

Zeit

Diff.  Startnr.

Team Voklen Sport Mode AG
Altra running

Federal Prison Police

Dynafit Racing Team

Weiler

TV Eschen Mauren

Fedemassaggi / Bradipi del Gazzirola

RC Bellinzona
Gordola

Team Gotthard SkiMo
Naters

SAM Massagnp

Scott Running
Claro-Pizzo 2500 plus
Luzern Reussbiihl
Bern

Comano

Team greina trail
Monte carasso

Team greina trail
Ziirich

Missulteam

R.C. Bellinzona
Gamprin

RC Bellinzona

Origlio

Russo

Freiburg

Team Val Miistair
Giumaglio
Missulteam

Sala Capriasca

Au ZH

GS Bognanco

Claro

RC Bellinzona
Claro-Pizzo 2500 plus
Claro-Pizzo 2500 plus
Greina Trail

Savosa

Monte Carasso
Medeglia

Pini Mountain Racing Team
Swiss Mystery Racing Team
Claro

Bellinzona

Grono

1989
1985
1987
1998
1976
1980
1977
1974
1976
1981
1980
1981
1967
1979
1970
1989
1995
1989
1985
1980
1971
1979
1994
1973
1989
1979
1996
1973
1993
1987
1963
1973
1982
1975
2002
1955
1970
1998
1976
1987
1972
1986
1983
1963
2000
1961
1998

1:34:08,1
1:39:05,0
1:39:58,7
1:43:40,8
1:45:05,4
1:45:26,1
1:48:54,7
1:52:07,0
1:57:25,2
1:57:471
2:00:46,9
2:01:03,4
2:01:06,0
2:05:21,0
2:07:24,1
2:07:46,4
2:08:14,5
2:08:48,9
2:09:22,3
2:10:30,5
2:10:46,3
2:14:04,0
2:14:32,1
2:16:27,5
2:17:13,9
2:19:11,2
2:19:22,1
2:19:38,0
2:23:30,6
2:25:52,9
2:26:34,7
2:28:02,0
2:31:34,8
2:33:04,1
2:35:13,2
2:36:30,7
2:37:22,8
2:37:26,0
2:39:00,9
2:42:34,0
2:42:46,2
2:44:01,5
2:55:32,0

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

+4:56,9
+5:50,6
+9:32,7
+10:57,3
+11:18,0
+14:46,6
+17:58,9
+23:17,1
+23:39,0
+26:38,8
+26:55,3
+26:57,9
+31:12,9
+33:16,0
+33:38,3
+34:06,4
+34:40,8
+35:14,2
+36:22,4
+36:38,2
+39:55,9
+40:24,0
+42:19.4
+43:05,8
+45:03,1
+45:14,0
+45:29,9
+49:22,5
+51:44,8
+52:26,6
+53:53,9
+57:26,7
+58:56,0
+1:01:05,1
+1:02:22,6
+1:03:14,7
+1:03:17,9
+1:04:52,8
+1:08:25,9
+1:08:38,1
+1:09:53,4
+1:21:23,9

17
46
14

56
43
21
38
57
44
41
12
60

35
26
29

37

24
27
40
34
45
16

54
30
28
49
39

31

11
20
19
25
33
55
23
52
53
15
10
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